SpecNo.JELF243A-0088F-01                                                                             P1/8
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD
Reference Only
CHIP COIL（CHIP INDUCTORS）LQH43CN□□□□33□
                                         Reference Specification
1.Scope
This reference specification applies to chip coils (chip inductors) LQH43CN_33 Series for general electronic equipment.
2.Part Numbering

Part Number
MURATA
Part Number
Inductance DC
Resistance
( max.)
Self
Resonant
Frequency
(MHz min.)
*Rated
Current
(mA) (H)
Tolerance
(%)
 LQH43CNR56M33L 0.56
M:±20
0.023±30% 160 2950
 LQH43CNR82M33L 0.82 0.027±30% 130 2800
 LQH43CN1R0M33L 1.0 0.032±30% 110 2600
 LQH43CN1R5M33L 1.5 0.036±30% 80 2450
 LQH43CN1R8M33L 1.8 0.042±30% 70 2300
 LQH43CN2R2M33L 2.2 0.047±30% 60 2100
 LQH43CN2R7M33L 2.7 0.053±30% 50 1800
 LQH43CN3R3M33L 3.3 0.076±30% 47 1650
 LQH43CN3R9M33L 3.9 0.082±30% 40 1600
*When applied Rated current to the Products, Inductance will be within ±20% of initial Inductance value.
When applied Rated current to the Products, temperature rise caused by self-generated heat shall be limited to 40°C max.
.
4. Testing Conditions